Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

Description
General
X-back Chair, White Wash
Services
Drop off Fee
PAID
Notes

PAID WITH CREDIT
INVOICE #229731249 $162.00

PDF Generated on 12/21/2024 @ 02:29 PM PST

PO:

Shipping Address:
2400 Gundry Ave
Signal Hill, CA 90755

DROP OFF: FRIDAY AT 8:30AM

ORDER #005848

Stephanie's Linens
2400 Gundry Ave
Signal Hill, CA 90755

Order Date: November 27, 2024

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Qtty Price

16 $7.00 T
1 $50.00

1 $-162.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes (tax excempt):
Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$112.00

$50.00

$-162.00

$112.00
$-112.00
$0.00
($0.00)
$0.00
($0.00)
$0.00
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